Namn

Raklista

Daniel Soderqyvist
Alexander Princis

Derice Shumilov
Susoho

Benny Karlsson
Johan Carlsson
Christian Eriksson
Mats Wallin
Christer Mosswald
Knut Jakobsson
Jonas Arnell

Roger Andersson
Tim Gustafsson
Leif Andersson
Simon Levander
Mathias Hagelin
Roger Andersson
Ginalyn Robertsson
Kjell-Ake Johansson
Sara Wallin

17 June 2010

Klubb

Froslunda BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Froslunda BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Daga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Moséas BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Eskilstuna BGK
Moséas BGK
Froslunda BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Daga BGK
Orebro BGK
Fréslunda BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

S1

30
36
37

30
36
37
37

34

43
45
42

35
40
48
41

S2

33
32
35

33
29
42

39
47
43

36

39

43
31
38
40
50
47
39
39

33
33
34

36
34
38
37
32
36
44
32
40
39
45
40
32
39
41

S5

29
35
28

S6

30
31
25

32
34
29

36
33
30

33

36
41
35
40
36
40
39
39
33
36

220
230
230

178
260
226
189
227
76

267
153
153
270
234
235
276
278
159
281

1 av

2

Snitt

314
32.9
329

35.6
37.1
37.7
37.8
37.8
38.0
38.1
38.3
38.3
38.6
39.0
39.2
39.4
39.7
39.8
40.1



Namn

Raklista

Thomas Fristrém
Bertil Ohlsson
Lucas Wallin
Hans Olsson
Ragnar Eng
Jonas Holmberg
Jan Sabhlin
Stefan Oberg
Ryno Vestergren
Peter Gyllhag
Hans Lagerstrom
Aine Vennergran
Benny Claesson
Fredrik Larsson
Torgny Nilsson

Stefan Johansson

Roland Tornvall
Sven Bergstrom
Lars Andersson

17 June 2010

Klubb

Mosés BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Fréslunda BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Daga BGK

Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Froslunda BGK
Haga BGK

Mosés BGK

Daga BGK
Orebro BGK
Haga BGK

Haga BGK

Daga BGK

S1

S2

36
44
42
44
41

52
50
52
46
47

43
43

52
49
55

S3

43

42
44

46
35
41

47
47
48
46
46
52
55

S4

42
37

45
43
40

41

41
41
42

39
37
58
52

S5

43
44

39
41
43
36

48

42

49

57

50

44
47

S6

44
33

41
43
48
35

41

50

48

48

55

49
61

Sida

42
39
39
36
40
46
45
47

42

33

52

38

47
49

2

201
282
81

250
293
212
213
177
311
134
269
182
325
143
288
198
349
361
55

av

Snitt

40.2
40.3
40.5
41.7
41.9
42.4
42.6
44.3
44.4
44.7
44.8
455
46.4
47.7
48.0
49.5
49.9
51.6
55.0



